
 2019-2020 Harlan County Public Schools'

5th & 6th Grade Academic Nights: November 8 & 26th (no 5th-6th practice)mic Nights: November 7th and 25th (no 5th-6th practice)

Middle School Band Concert ?

Black Bears 5/6 Grade Invitational Tourney (at HCHS Gym)Invitational Tournament (at HCHS Gym)

Black Bears 7/8 Grade Invitational Tourney (at HCHS Gym)Invitational Tournament (at HCHS Gym)

Black Mtn vs Evarts JACES vs Black Mtn Black Mtn vs Green Hills Cawood vs Black Mtn

JACES vs Cumberland Cumberland vs Evarts Evarts vs Wallins Rosspoint vs Evarts

Cawood vs Wallins Rosspoint vs Cawood JACES vs Rosspoint Wallins vs JACES

Rosspoint vs Green Hills Green Hills vs Wallins Cumberland vs Cawood Green Hills vs Cumberland

Black Mtn vs Rosspoint Cumberland vs Black Mtn Black Mtn vs Wallins Evarts vs Black Mtn

Evarts vs Cawood JACES vs Evarts Evarts vs Green Hills Cumberland vs JACES

JACES vs Green Hills Rosspoint vs Wallins JACES vs Cawood Wallins vs Cawood

Cumberland vs Wallins Green Hills vs Cawood Cumberland vs Rosspoint Green Hills vs Rosspoint

Black Mtn vs JACES Green Hills vs Black Mtn Black Mtn vs Cawood Rosspoint vs Black Mtn

Evarts vs Cumberland Wallins vs Evarts Evarts vs Rosspoint Cawood vs Evarts

Cawood vs Rosspoint Rosspoint vs JACES JACES vs Wallins Green Hills vs JACES

Wallins vs Green Hills Cawood vs Cumberland Cumberland vs Green Hills Wallins vs Cumberland

Black Mtn vs Cumberland Wallins vs Black Mtn

Evarts vs JACES Green Hills vs Evarts

Wallins vs Rosspoint Cawood vs JACES

Cawood vs Green Hills Rosspoint vs Cumberland

5/6 Tournament: Host: JACE

7/8 Tournament: Host: Evarts

    5th/6th & 7th/8th Boys' Basketball Master Schedule 

First Practice Start Date: Monday November 4, 2019

Saturday November 9,2019-  See HCHS's Coach Jones for tournament schedule

Saturday Novemeber 16, 2019-   See HCHS's Coach Jones for tournament schedule

Thursday, January 30, 2020
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Game 3 Game 4
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Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Thursday, December 5, 2019

Thursday, January 16, 2020

Game 8

Game 11

Game 13 Game 14

Thursday, February 6, 2020

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Saturday, February 1, 2020 Tuesday, February 4, 2020
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Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Friday, January 24, 2020

Game 7

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

Game 9 Game 12

{Principal & Head Coach decides who is home & who is visitor}

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Thursday, December 19, 2019

Game 10

Game 1

Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Thursday, January 9, 2020

Tuesday, November 26, 2019

Game 2

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Thursday, December 12, 2019
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Game 5 Game 6


